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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Postupná náro čnos ť do 100 cm
100 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Šaľa, 1.5.2014

34
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Trnava Femini Team1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317209

SVK TK  65  46,26Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

41
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

04056 Trnava Femini Team2
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník  65  51,51Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

56
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 Briežky M Club3
Marián Molnár

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152107

SVK TK  65  52,52Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

23
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská4
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner  65  54,81Ondrej VRANKA
 

40
OFELIA 08351

04876 Trnava Femini Team5
Cormet, spol. s r.o.

Wilson 2950
Ornela A1/105

J6 SVK TK  65  55Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

10
RUMBA 07747

05485 Nitra MATS6
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4209

SVK TK  65  55,7Lucia DROBNÁ
 

22
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice Bajčík7
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

Hannoveraner  65  55,78Štefan BAJČÍK
 

55
PIRUETA 07669

05665 Briežky M Club8
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299808

SVK TK  65  56,51Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

15
NICOL 08717

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP9
Klaudia Hanuliaková11

Y0 HUN TK  65  57,09Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

11
AIŠA 06225

04421 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses10
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299710

J7 SVK TK  65  59,05Matej MARČOK
 

42
PANDORA 2 08346

03691 Trnava Femini Team11
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Pjalle 324405

SVK TK  65  60,94Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ
 

32
ZYDANEE 08636

05287 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.12
Viktor Šándor

Lukáš 3548 s.v.
Zekiva S-68205

J6 SVK TK  65  61,92Monika KOMOSNÁ
 

6
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK13
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)06

Anglický plnokrvník  65  63,09Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

59
FLYING TORNADO 07257

04131 Zálesie JŠ14
Hugo Gajtko

Kornado (GBR) 249669
Flying Dream (GBR) 211

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník  65  64Peter KOPECKÝ
 

12
HILARY 2 07040

06577 Šaľa JO pri SOUP15
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292208

J8 SVK TK  65  64,17Ivana IVANČÍKOVÁ
 

29
ALADIN 2 08056

02264 Vigľaš AGROSEV JK16
09

 65  65,8Zuzana DURDJAKOVÁ
 

48
CHALLENGE Z 08830

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK17
Cedos, spol. s r.o.06

Zangersheide  65  67,62Juraj BERO
 

43
GUCCI 08091

04065 Trnava Femini Team18
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019108

Oldenburger  61  67,47Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

36
NUBIRU 07949

04546 Trnava Femini Team19
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Nikita 243108

J8 SVK TK  59  77,56Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

14
LIBERTA 2 06612

05369 Šaľa JO pri SOUP20
SOŠ Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Lida 204914

Y0 SVK TK  58  65,32Erik SIPKA
 

39
BABUĽKA 08327

04544 Trnava Femini Team21
Agropatner Plav.Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Burggräfin 324206

Y0 SVK TK  56  63,44Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

8
MIRACLE 08093

05783 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň22
BTT, spol. s r.o.

Manillon Rouge 1028
Samantha 74/5907

J7 CZE TK  55  64,22Katarína Jana BREZOVA
 

18
NEBIX 03022

00294 Šaľa SOUP Slávia23
SOŠ Šaľa

Heraldik xx s.v.
Nebesa S-13421

Motešice 63/93  55  64,43Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
 

52
SUN DAY 06674

01097 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj24
Ladislav Kontár

Papillon 2
Saskia 360009

SVK TK  55  67,45Ladislav KONTÁR
 

33
GALACIA 08348

03694 Trnava Femini Team25
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Granada R 331310710205

SVK TK  54  95,39Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

51
LAURA 5 05376

04266 Nitra MATS26
Lea Lacušková

Larson 3538  2100801
Kalypso de Ludo 302614

SVK TK  48  80,24Lea LACUŠKOVÁ
 

62
LANIRO-T 08834

Z0046 Zálesie JŠ27
Lucie Vyskočilová09

Westfaler  47  69,4Lucie VYSKOČILOVÁ
 

37
NAGOJA 07415

04546 Trnava Femini Team28
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243107

J8 Kríženec  47  98,78Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

46
CAMINO "F" 08823

05714 Nitra MATS29
Viktor Šándor07

HUN TK  46 103,94Viktor ŠANDOR
 

16
HERA 2 07054

03026 Šaľa SOUP Slávia30
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Heňa 292209

Y0 SVK TK  24  72,12Ruth STOPKOVÁ
 

60
ATHOS 4 N

04131 Zálesie JŠ31 Y0  22  85,07Peter KOPECKÝ
 

63
KASTELAN N

03814 Zálesie JŠ32  12  64,97Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

61
PROCOSTALEK N

04131 Zálesie JŠ33 Y0   9  92,56Peter KOPECKÝ
 



17
SIBYLLA 2 08014

00294 Šaľa SOUP Slávia34
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Snežienka07

SVK TK  vyl.Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
 

47
CLIF 08777

05024 Šaľa Rusty JK34
Veronika Meszárosová12

CZE TK  vyl.Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ
 

45
ALBION 4 07196

06624 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ34
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec  vyl.Peter HOŠTACKÝ
 

13
HIFI-H 08718

05685 Šaľa JO pri SOUP34
SOŠ Šaľa05

SVK TK  vyl.Silvia MILATOVÁ
 

44
LYRIKA 05938

06623 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ34
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Landprinz 623 s.v.
Kasida (Q VI-5)15

CZE TK  vyl.Kristína HATALOVÁ
 

54
SINDIBÁD 07569

06518 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.34
Hana Buranová

Navaro 4484 84024608
Clivá VP-815

D4 Športový pony  vyl.Hana BURANOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Šaľa, 1.5.2014

34
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Trnava Femini Team1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317209

SVK TK   0  43,12Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

35
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Trnava Femini Team2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324509

SVK TK   0  44,06Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

3
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Nitra MATS3
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M11

Y1 SVK TK   0  44,48Daniel SÝKORA
 

41
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

04056 Trnava Femini Team4
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník   0  45,47Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

10
RUMBA 07747

05485 Nitra MATS5
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4209

SVK TK   0  47,79Lucia DROBNÁ
 

2
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses6
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177806

SVK TK   0  49,38Stanislav PODLESNÝ
 

27
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ7
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

J6 Furioso   0  49,8Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 

1
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses8
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424006

SVK TK   0  50,54Stanislav PODLESNÝ
 

43
GUCCI 08091

04065 Trnava Femini Team9
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019108

Oldenburger   0  51,35Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

56
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 Briežky M Club10
Marián Molnár

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152107

SVK TK   0  52,41Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

30
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Vigľaš AGROSEV JK11
12

  0  53,73Bibiana KUPCOVÁ
 

38
KEYSY 06860

04546 Trnava Femini Team12
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139409

J8 SVK TK   0  54,09Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

42
PANDORA 2 08346

03691 Trnava Femini Team13
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Pjalle 324405

SVK TK   0  55,37Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ
 

29
ALADIN 2 08056

02264 Vigľaš AGROSEV JK14
09

  0  56,49Zuzana DURDJAKOVÁ
 

6
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK15
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)06

Anglický plnokrvník   0  57,69Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

36
NUBIRU 07949

04546 Trnava Femini Team16
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Nikita 243108

J8 SVK TK   0  57,71Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

54
SINDIBÁD 07569

06518 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.17
Hana Buranová

Navaro 4484 84024608
Clivá VP-815

D4 Športový pony   0  58,48Hana BURANOVÁ
 

39
BABUĽKA 08327

04544 Trnava Femini Team18
Agropatner Plav.Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Burggräfin 324206

Y0 SVK TK   0  58,86Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

48
CHALLENGE Z 08830

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK19
Cedos, spol. s r.o.06

Zangersheide   0  60,9Juraj BERO
 

21
SIBYLLA 2 08014

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP20
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Snežienka07

SVK TK   0  62,64Roman MLADÝ
 

19
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP21
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292207

SVK TK   0  64,17Roman MLADÝ
 

33
GALACIA 08348

03694 Trnava Femini Team22
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Granada R 331310710205

SVK TK   4  50,7Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

40
OFELIA 08351

04876 Trnava Femini Team23
Cormet, spol. s r.o.

Wilson 2950
Ornela A1/105

J6 SVK TK   4  51,22Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

5
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK24
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71206

Teplokrvník   4  51,81Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

57
SHS QUIDOMAR 07809

00773 Trnava Les Amis25
Sára Urbanová

Quidam de Revel
12

AUT WB   4  53,98Peter JARABICA
 

22
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice Bajčík26
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

Hannoveraner   4  54,05Štefan BAJČÍK
 

23
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská27
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner   4  54,1Ondrej VRANKA
 

37
NAGOJA 07415

04546 Trnava Femini Team28
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243107

J8 Kríženec   4  58,41Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

64
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team29
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda10

Y0 Furioso (XXV-15)   4  70,09Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

60
ATHOS 4 N

04131 Zálesie JŠ30 Y0   4  77,84Peter KOPECKÝ
 

62
LANIRO-T 08834

Z0046 Zálesie JŠ31
Lucie Vyskočilová09

Westfaler   8  56,6Lucie VYSKOČILOVÁ
 

11
AIŠA 06225

04421 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses32
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299710

J7 SVK TK   8  60,85Matej MARČOK
 

4
CARONTE 05472

04978 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI33
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419312

J5 Holsteiner   8  68,8Barbora BÁNSKA
 



61
PROCOSTALEK N

04131 Zálesie JŠ34 Y0  12  58,43Peter KOPECKÝ
 

59
FLYING TORNADO 07257

04131 Zálesie JŠ35
Hugo Gajtko

Kornado (GBR) 249669
Flying Dream (GBR) 211

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník  16  57,26Peter KOPECKÝ
 

63
KASTELAN N

03814 Zálesie JŠ36  16  65,63Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

55
PIRUETA 07669

05665 Briežky M Club37
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299808

SVK TK  vyl.Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

46
CAMINO "F" 08823

05714 Nitra MATS37
Viktor Šándor07

HUN TK  vyl.Viktor ŠANDOR
 

49
CRISS CROSS "B" 08831

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK37
Cavallo-T07

CZE TK  vyl.Juraj BERO
 

26
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ37
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK  vyl.Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Šaľa, 1.5.2014

3
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Nitra MATS1
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M11

Y1 SVK TK   0   0  38,33Daniel SÝKORA
 

35
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Trnava Femini Team2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324509

SVK TK   0   0  38,8Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

38
KEYSY 06860

04546 Trnava Femini Team3
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139409

J8 SVK TK   0   0  40,17Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

19
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP4
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292207

SVK TK   0   0  47,66Roman MLADÝ
 

64
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team5
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda10

Y0 Furioso (XXV-15)   0   0  48,13Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

2
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses6
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177806

SVK TK   0   2  51,57Stanislav PODLESNÝ
 

1
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses7
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424006

SVK TK   0   4  40,42Stanislav PODLESNÝ
 

30
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Vigľaš AGROSEV JK8
12

  0  13  62,42Bibiana KUPCOVÁ
 

25
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ9
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

SVK TK   0  38  75,76Ján ZUBAJ
 

49
CRISS CROSS "B" 08831

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK10
Cavallo-T07

CZE TK   4  68,3Juraj BERO
 

5
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK11
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71206

Teplokrvník   4  75,29Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

20
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41512

SVK TK   4  77,8Roman MLADÝ
 

4
CARONTE 05472

04978 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI13
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419312

J5 Holsteiner   5  78,26Barbora BÁNSKA
 

57
SHS QUIDOMAR 07809

00773 Trnava Les Amis14
Sára Urbanová

Quidam de Revel
12

AUT WB   9  96,25Peter JARABICA
 

24
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ15
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

Furioso  25  95,4Ján ZUBAJ
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